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9:15
9:20
9:28
9:40
9:45
9:55
9:58
9:59
10:03
10:05
10:10
10:14
10:19
10:24
10:28
10:33
10:38
10:50
10:55
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11:25
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11:45
11:50
12:00
12:03
12:04
12:08
12:10
12:15
12:19
12:24
12:29
12:33
12:38
12:43
12:55
13:00

Bus stop name / Eiifi%

Hotel Epinard Nasu
FPEOEBRRESE
Michi:
2B
Nasu Village

AANUE

Nasu Highland park
BABHAE

TOWA Pure Cottages / NOZARU
TOWA#EB/\AE/NOZARU

-Eki Nasu kogen Yuai no mori
b3

Minamigaoka Dairy
AERS

Hotel Sunvalley Nasu
ARCEERE
Shinnasu

HHE

kogen Visitor center
BRSSP

Yahatasaki
Nl
Nasu Heisei-no-mori Forest
ABATFRHRN
Mt.Jeans Nasu
i3t £7 JEARZA
Nasu Animal Kingdom
BADMER
Nasu Alpaca Farm
AEFERID
Nasu flower world
ABALTEH R
Osawa
R*E
Hotel E
FPEHERREE

Michi-no:

EZEH

i Nasu kogen Yuai no mori
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%Depending on road conditions, traffic congestion or jam or other factors, buses may not run according to schedule.Because of unpredictable reasons, the bus operation might be cancelled or re-scheduled
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The Red Line service will be available until November 30,2020.
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